
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Angelegt   von 

 80  21.02.2005  Wang_J 

 79  24322  21.02.2005  Wang_J 

 78  23956  04.02.2005  Dong 

 76  23709  28.01.2005  Streichhahn 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 0  L36880-Q6050-A10  07   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620701.xl  BOARD/SWAP/CF62  CF620701.xt 
 1  L36880-Q6050-A11  07   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620701.xl  BOARD/SWAP/CF62  CF620701.xt 
 16  L36880-Q6050-A26  07   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620701.xl  BOARD/SWAP/CF62/SL16  CF620701.xt 
 0  L36880-Q6050-A90  07   08   00  CF6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/CF62/SWAP 
 0  L36880-Q6050-C10  07   08   00  CF6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  BOARD/SWAP/CF62 
 0  L36880-Q6050-R10  07   08   00  CF6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  BOARD/SWAP/CF62 
 0  L36880-Q6050-S90  07   08   00  CF6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_07_0001.map  TU/CF62/SWAP 
 0  S30880-S6050-A100  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A101  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A102  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/CB/INT   RET/A102  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A108  11   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_11_0012.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/BRD-Handel  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A111  12   01   01  CF62_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/NL   RETAIL  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A112  12   01   01  CF62_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Fr.-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A113  11   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  CF62_2_fr-Bouygues-post_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/FR   BOUYGUES  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A117  11   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  CF62_2_fr-Orange-Post_11_0011.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/Fr_Orange  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A119  12   01   01  CF62_2_be-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Be-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A120  11   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  CF62_2_ch-Orange_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/ORANGE  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A123  11   01   01  CF62_2_ch-ID-new_11_0007.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/CG/CH/INTERDI/A123  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A200  12   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORDIC  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A202  12   02   12  CF62_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORSWEFIN  CF621212.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A204  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 16  S30880-S6050-A205  12   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Telenor_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NOR   TELENOR  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A207  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A300  07   03   13  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG03_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/CZ-Retail  CF620713.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A306  07   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-PTC_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   ERA  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A307  07   03   03  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Centertel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   CENTERT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A308  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   POLKOMT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A309  07   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  CF62_2_hu-PannonGSM-Djuice_07_0019.map    / 

 .xfs 
 CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/HU/PANNON  CF620703.xt 

 1  S30880-S6050-A601  12   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-HTmobile_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/HR   HT   MOBILE  CF621206.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-A603  12   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-Vipnet_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/KROATIA   VIPNET  CF621206.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A605  11   06   06  CF62_2_si-Slovenia-debitel_11_0004.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621106.xl  TU/CF62/SI-DEBITEL  CF621106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A606  21   06   06  CF62_2_hr-RetailVariant_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622106.xl  TU/CF62/CB/HR/RETAIL/0/A606  CF622106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A700  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/APAC   INT  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A701  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/AP/RETAIL  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A702  12   07   07  CF62_2_th-Thai-S_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/CG/TH/THAI-S/0/A702  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A703  12   07   07  CF62_2_th-Thai-S_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/CC/TH/THAI-S/0/A703  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A800  12   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-China-Delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/China 
 0  S30880-S6050-A802  12   08   00  CF6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/HSM 
 0  S30880-S6050-A910  12   91   11  CF62_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/RUSSIAN  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A912  12   91   11  CF62_2_ee-emtrletele2_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/CG/EE/EMT_RLE_TELE2/A912  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A913  12   91   11  CF62_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/BALTICS  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A914  22   91   11  CF62_2_ua-retail_22_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_22_0001.map  CF622291.xl  TU/CF62/UKRAINE   RETAIL  CF622211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-A920  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 

 .xfs 
 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/ME   RETAIL  CF622109.xt 

 0  S30880-S6050-A921  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 
 .xfs 

 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/C-CASH/ME   RET/A921  CF622109.xt 

 0  S30880-S6050-A923  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 
 .xfs 

 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/CB/AE/RETAIL/0/A923  CF622109.xt 

 0  S30880-S6050-E100  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 0  S30880-S6050-E101  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E102  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/CB/INT   RET/E102  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E108  11   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_11_0012.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/BRD-Handel  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E109  11   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_11_0012.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/BRD-Handel  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E111  12   01   01  CF62_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/NL   RETAIL  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E112  12   01   01  CF62_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Fr.-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E113  11   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  CF62_2_fr-Bouygues-post_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/FR   BOUYGUES  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E117  11   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  CF62_2_fr-Orange-Post_11_0011.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/Fr_Orange  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E119  12   01   01  CF62_2_be-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Be-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E120  11   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  CF62_2_ch-Orange_11_xx.map  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/ORANGE  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E123  11   01   01  CF62_2_ch-ID-new_11_0007.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/CG/CH/INTERDI/E123  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E125  12   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/DE-BRDHandel  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E200  12   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORDIC  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E202  12   02   12  CF62_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORSWEFIN  CF621212.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E204  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 16  S30880-S6050-E205  12   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Telenor_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NOR   TELENOR  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E207  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E300  07   03   13  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG03_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/CZ-Retail  CF620713.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E306  07   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-PTC_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   ERA  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E307  07   03   03  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Centertel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   CENTERT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E308  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   POLKOMT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E309  07   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  CF62_2_hu-PannonGSM-Djuice_07_0019.map    / 

 .xfs 
 CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/HU/PANNON  CF620703.xt 

 1  S30880-S6050-E601  12   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-HTmobile_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/HR   HT   MOBILE  CF621206.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-E603  12   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-Vipnet_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/KROATIA   VIPNET  CF621206.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E605  11   06   06  CF62_2_si-Slovenia-debitel_11_0004.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621106.xl  TU/CF62/SI-DEBITEL  CF621106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E606  21   06   06  CF62_2_hr-RetailVariant_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622106.xl  TU/CF62/CB/HR/RETAIL/0/E606  CF622106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E700  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/APAC   INT  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E701  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/AP/RETAIL  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E802  11   08   00  CF6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_11_0001.map  TU/CF62/HSM 
 0  S30880-S6050-E912  12   91   11  CF62_2_ee-emtrletele2_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/CG/EE/EMT_RLE_TELE2/E912  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-E913  12   91   11  CF62_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/BALTICS  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-M100  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-M101  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-M102  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/CB/INT   RET/M102  CF621201.xt 
 16  S30880-S6050-M208  12   02   02  L55_Sense_001.sim  CF62_2_nc-SENSE-Norway_12_0005.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/CG/NO/SENSE/1/M208  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-M804  12   08   00  CF6C_2_tw-Taiwan_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF6C/TW/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S6050-M805  12   08   00  CF6C_2_tw-Taiwan_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF6C/TW/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S6050-S100  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S101  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/INT  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S102  12   01   01  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/CB/INT   RET/S102  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S108  11   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_11_0012.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/BRD-Handel  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S111  12   01   01  CF62_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/NL   RETAIL  CF621201.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S112  12   01   01  CF62_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Fr.-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S113  11   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  CF62_2_fr-Bouygues-post_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/FR   BOUYGUES  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S117  11   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  CF62_2_fr-Orange-Post_11_0011.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/Fr_Orange  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S119  12   01   01  CF62_2_be-Retail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/Be-Retail  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S120  11   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  CF62_2_ch-Orange_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/ORANGE  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S121  07   01   01  CF62_2_xx-limited-edition_07_0020.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620701.xl  TU/CF62/LIMITED   EDITION  CF620701.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S123  11   01   01  CF62_2_ch-ID-new_11_0007.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/CG/CH/INTERDI/S123  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S124  11   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-China-BoDaoLE_11_0007.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_11_0001.map  TU/CF6C/CN/LE 
 0  S30880-S6050-S125  12   01   01  CF62_2_de-BRD-Handel_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621201.xl  TU/CF62/DE-BRDHandel  CF621201.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S200  12   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORDIC  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S202  12   02   12  CF62_2_dk-SWEFINRetail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NORSWEFIN  CF621212.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S204  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 16  S30880-S6050-S205  12   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CF62_2_no-Telenor_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/NOR   TELENOR  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S207  11   02   02  CF62_2_uk-UKRetail_11_0009.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621102.xl  TU/CF62/UK   RET  CF621102.xt 
 16  S30880-S6050-S208  12   02   02  L55_Sense_001.sim  CF62_2_nc-SENSE-Norway_12_0005.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621202.xl  TU/CF62/CG/NO/SENSE/1/S208  CF621202.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S300  07   03   13  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG03_07_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/CZ-Retail  CF620713.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S306  07   03   03  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-PTC_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   ERA  CF620703.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerat  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Geratevariante 
 1  S30880-S6050-S307  07   03   03  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Centertel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   CENTERT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S308  07   03   03  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CF62_2_pl-Polkomtel_07_0002.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/PL   POLKOMT  CF620703.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S309  07   03   03  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  CF62_2_hu-PannonGSM-Djuice_07_0019.map    / 

 .xfs 
 CF62_1_Standard_07_0001.map  CF620703.xl  TU/CF62/HU/PANNON  CF620703.xt 

 1  S30880-S6050-S601  12   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-HTmobile_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/HR   HT   MOBILE  CF621206.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-S603  12   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-Vipnet_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621206.xl  TU/CF62/KROATIA   VIPNET  CF621206.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S605  11   06   06  CF62_2_si-Slovenia-debitel_11_0004.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621106.xl  TU/CF62/SI-DEBITEL  CF621106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S606  21   06   06  CF62_2_hr-RetailVariant_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622106.xl  TU/CF62/CB/HR/RETAIL/0/S606  CF622106.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S700  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/APAC   INT  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S701  12   07   07  CF62_2_ap-APAC-Int_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/AP/RETAIL  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S702  12   07   07  CF62_2_th-Thai-S_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/CG/TH/THAI-S/0/S702  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S703  12   07   07  CF62_2_th-Thai-S_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621207.xl  TU/CF62/CC/TH/THAI-S/0/S703  CF621207.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S800  12   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-China-Delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/China 
 0  S30880-S6050-S801  12   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-China-Delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/China 
 0  S30880-S6050-S802  12   08   00  CF6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/HSM 
 0  S30880-S6050-S803  12   08   00  CF6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/CF62/HSM 
 0  S30880-S6050-S850  43   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-CMCC-MZone_43_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_43_0001.map  TU/CF62/CG/CN/CMCC 
 0  S30880-S6050-S851  43   08   00  CF6C_2_cn-CMCC-MZone_43_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF6C_1_Standard_43_0001.map  TU/CF62/CC/CN/CMCC 
 0  S30880-S6050-S910  12   91   11  CF62_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/RUSSIAN  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S912  12   91   11  CF62_2_ee-emtrletele2_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/CG/EE/EMT_RLE_TELE2/S912  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S913  12   91   11  CF62_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CF621291.xl  TU/CF62/BALTICS  CF621211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S914  22   91   11  CF62_2_ua-retail_22_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_22_0001.map  CF622291.xl  TU/CF62/UKRAINE   RETAIL  CF622211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S915  22   91   11  CF62_2_ua-retail_22_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_22_0001.map  CF622291.xl  TU/CF62/CC/UA/RETAIL/0/S915  CF622211.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S920  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 

 .xfs 
 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/ME   RETAIL  CF622109.xt 

 0  S30880-S6050-S921  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 
 .xfs 

 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/C-CASH/ME   RET/S921  CF622109.xt 

 0  S30880-S6050-S923  21   92   09  CF62_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_21_0010.map    / 
 .xfs 

 CF62_1_Standard_21_0001.map  CF622192.xl  TU/CF62/CB/AE/RETAIL/0/S923  CF622109.xt 

 1  S30880-S6050-U120  11   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  CF62_2_ch-Orange_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/ORANGE  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-U601  11   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-HTmobile_11_0022.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621106.xl  TU/CF62/HR   HT   MOBILE  CF621106.xt 
 1  S30880-S6050-U603  11   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  CF62_2_hr-Vipnet_11_0023.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621106.xl  TU/CF62/CG/HR/VIPNET/1/U603  CF621106.xt 
 1  S30880-X6050-S1  11   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  NO-ID/CF62/CG/NO   FDPL  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-X6050-S101  11   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/NO-ID  CF621101.xt 
 1  S30880-X6050-S2  11   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  NO-ID/CF62/CC/NO   FDPL  CF621101.xt 
 0  S30880-S6050-S85  __   __   __ 
 0  S30880-S6050-S860  __   __   __ 
 1  S30880-X6050-S100  11   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CF62_2_xx-FFS-LG01_11_0001.map    /   .xfs  CF62_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CF621101.xl  TU/CF62/NO-ID-Phone  CF621101.xt 
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